
Contact Name Title Company Name Phone Email

Dona Mann President A3GEO, Inc. 4154250247 dona@a3geo.com

Liz Andrews Operations Manager AE3 Partners 5102545008 liza@ae3partners.com

Sonia Savage Owner AEC Leads 760-373-8852 rfps@aecleads.com

Todd Sampson Proposal Manager AECOM 9166792032 todd.sampson@aecom.com

Lucia Fischer Economist AECOM 2135938206 Lucia.Fischer@aecom.com

Allen Wong Marketing Manager AGS 510-251-1180 x42 allen.wong@agsinc.com

Tony Zuanich EVP Alexander Proudfoot Company 13109369423 tzuanich@proudfoot.com

Joe Rattanakhom EVP Alexander Proudfoot Company 14043585326 jrattanakhom@proudfoot.com

Katie Chamberlin Senior Managing Environmental PlannerAnchor QEA, LLC 415 361 5153 kchamberlin@anchorqea.com

Paul Salop Vice President Applied Marine Sciences, Inc. 925-373-7142 salop@amarine.com

Josh Gravenmier Vice President Arcadis 9252967858 josh.gravenmier@arcadis.com

Aislinn Rocamora Senior Marketing Coordinator Arup North America Ltd. 4156594931 Aislinn.Rocamora@arup.com

Deanna Keegan Senior Archaeologist ASM Affiliates, Inc. (916) 619-7119 dkeegan@asmaffiliates.com

Alla Hesse Marketing Manager ATI Architects + Engineers, an AC Martin Company925-648-8800 ahesse@atiae.com

Jeannie Kwan Planroom Reporter Bay Area Builders Exchange 5108181099 jeannie@bayareabx.com

Madalene Velasco Admin Assistant/Environmental TechnicianBay Area Geotechnical Group Engineers 6508529133 madalene.velasco@baggengineers.com

KATHERINE MAS Director of Marketing and CommunicationsBEA Architects, Inc. 3054612053 beamarketing@beai.com

Eric Johnson (RFQ 19-20/11) Technical Consulting Services for the Oakland Turning Basins Army Corps of Engineers Feasibility StudyBid Ocean, Inc. 3024501923 bids@napc.me

Bill Stagnaro Principal BioMaAS, Inc. (415) 255-8077 billstagnaro@biomaas.com

James Riggio Business Development Birdi  Associates 2135504250 jriggio@birdi-inc.com

Krystn Macomber marketing manager Burns & Mcdonnell 7039664047 kmacomber@burnsmcd.com

Grace Silverboard BD Coordinator Cal Engineering & Geology 9259359771 gsilverboard@caleng.com

Dan Peluso Principal Engineer Cal Engineering & Geology 9254335018 dpeluso@caleng.com

Paul Sorci Associate Engineer Cal Engineering & Geology 4084404542 psorci@caleng.com

Grace Silverboard Business Development CooridinatorCal Engineering & Geology 9259359771 gsilverboard@caleng.com

Scott Bourne Principal CDIM Engineering, Inc. 4154980535 cdimengineering@gmail.com

James Dambrowski Marketing Manger Circlepoint 5102856700 info@circlepoint.com

clayton Barnes Commercial Work Truck (Package No. 5)Clayton Construction 8646309726 claytonconst@yahoo.com

James Haussener MR CMANC 9258286215 jim@cmanc.com

Zachariah Graff VP CMI 9259391378 zach@cadmasters.com

Christine Page Business Development Manager COACT, Inc 3014760518 Christine.page@coact.com
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Connie Gowder President Connico 615-758-7474 marketing@connico.com

Michael Pearl Sr. Account Director Consolidated Engineering Laboratories 9253147100 mpearl@ce-labs.com

Topden Tsering Marketing Manager COWI 5104786640 tntg@cowi.com

Jack Gerwick Vice President COWI North America 650.468.7583 jckg@cowi.com

Kathryn Hussein Marketing Manager CSW/Stuber-Stroeh Engineering Group 6263186288 marketing@cswst2.com

Jerry Diamantides Senior Economist David Miller & Associates 7033141643 jdiamantides@dma-us.com

VZGD VDAG Technical Consulting Services for the Oakland Turning Basins Army Corps of Engineers Feasibility StudyDGAEAS 9632587411 nfbasdfi@gmail.com

Jeff haran Surveyor Dixon Marine Services, Inc. 4156697369 jharan@dixonmarineservices.com

DEWANE BRADFORD Founder & CEO DLB Construction Consulting 4157661202 dewaneb1@gmail.com

Lewis Hornung Senior Project Manager DR Reed & Associates, Inc. 5617489527 lhornung@drreedinc.com

Debbie Graham EDesignC Marketing Support EDesignC 9167061618 marketing@edesignc.com

Mykhailo Ponomarenko Associate EDSA,inc. 9545243330 mponomarenko@edsaplan.com

Melissa Glickman Marketing Coordinator ENGEO 9258669000 mglickman@engeo.com

Katie Payne Business Development Manager Enthalpy Analytical 8585877333 katie.payne@enthalpy.com

Samantha Ayres Consultant Entram Corp 888-888-0900 sayres628@gmail.com

Lisa Kenneweg Marketing Manager ESA 916.840.3077 lkenneweg@esassoc.com

Monica Clemens Marketing Coordinator Faith Group, LLC 3149912228 monica.clemens@faithgroupllc.com

Loren Boyd Marketing Manager Faith Group, LLC 3149912228 loren@faithgroupllc.com

Steven Sullivan Senior Scientist Farallon Consulting 707-246-3696 ssullivan@farallonconsulting.com

Chris Moody Principal Farallon Consulting, LLC 5032804636 cmoody@farallonconsulting.com

Denise Bartolome Marketing Coordinator Freyer & Laureta, Inc. (415) 534–7070 bartolome@freyerlaureta.com

Susanne von Rosenberg Principal GAIA Consulting, Inc. 5107749085 susanne@gaiainc.com

Shaun Bootsma Project Manager GBA 415-850-4187 sdbootsma@gba-inc.com

Cynthia Corne West Region Marketing Manager GEI Consultants, Inc. 916.912.4930 WRMarketing@geiconsultants.com

Craig Lewis Project Manager GHD Inc. 415-350-8337 craig.lewis@ghd.com

Tony Beaman President Hacking Solutions 5104549955 tony.beaman@hackingsolutions.com

Jason Grant Senior Project Manager Haley & Aldrich 9259494412 jgrant@haleyaldrich.com

Vanessa Avila Marketing Coordinator Hazen and Sawyer 925.639.2125 aavila@hazenandsawyer.com

Robert Perrera Wetland Regulatory Scientist Huffman-Broadway Group, Inc. 4153854106 rperrera@h-bgroup.com

Jane Mayeri Marketing Director IDA Structural Engineers, Inc. 5108341629 jmayeri@ida-se.com

Bid Bid Research MS IMS 8584908800 bid_research@imsinfo.com

Bridgette Deshields Principal Integral Consulting Inc. 7079538192 bdeshields@integral-corp.com

Jay Lorenzo Marketing Coordinator ISI Inspection Services, Inc. 5109002100 jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net

Donald Hutson Procurement and Contracts SpecialistJack Faucett Associates, Inc. 3019618789 dhutson@jfaucett.com



Patrick King Vice President Jacobs Engineering 917-446-4056 patrick.king@jacobs.com

Ken Kronschnabl President Kinnetic Laboratories, Inc. (831)750-8674 kkronsch@kinneticlabs.net

Thomas Minter Office Manager Kleinfelder (510) 628-9000 tminter@kleinfelder.com

Doron Lean President Lean Engineering 9495028687 MARKETING@LEANCORP.COM

Nicole Whitney Marketing Coordiantor Leland Saylor Associates 4152913200 nwhitney@lelandsaylor.com

Teresa Ferguson CFO Liftech Consultants Inc. 15108325606 liftech@liftech.net

Daniel Herrera Branch Manager MacDonald-Bedford LLC 510-521-4020 dherrera@macdonaldbedford.com

Joakim Osthus Sr. Civil Engineer Mead & Hunt 7075265010 joakim.osthus@meadhunt.com

Monica Isbell senior consultant Mercator 4258039876 misbell@mercatorintl.com

James Leonard Partner Mercator International LLC 2067136364 jleonard@mercatorintl.com

Denise Mayo Sr. Business Development CoordinatorMGE Engineering, Inc. 9164211000 dmayo@mgeeng.com

Shannon Blakey Sr. Marketing Coordinator MGT Consulting Group 888-302-0899 rcvrfp@mgtconsulting.com

Kira Coff Environmental Permitting Specialist Millcreek Mining Group 8019042260 kirac@millcreekeng.com

Stan Burns Project Manager Moffatt & Nichol 5102073270 sburns@moffattnichol.com

Jean Banker Vice President Mott MacDonald 510 388-8213 jean.banker@mottmac.com

Scott Fenical Coastal and Maritime Practice LeaderMott MacDonald 14157732164 scott.fenical@mottmac.com

Bill Olechnowicz Project Manager MWA Architects 4159572750 bolechnowicz@mwaarchitects.com

Jenny O'Toole Business Development Manager Ninyo & Moore Geotechnical & Environmental Sciences Consultants5103433000 JOTOOLE@NINYOANDMOORE.COM

Lyra de Asis Technical Consulting Services North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC 302-450-1923 bids@napc.me

Axel Rieke Principal Engineer Northgate Environmental Management, Inc. 5103812331 axel.rieke@ngem.com

Jeffrey Cotsifas President Pacific EcoRisk 707-207-7761 cotsifas@pacificecorisk.com

Thomas Baity Director of Sales Partners Personnel 408-398-8627 thomas.baity@partnerspersonnel.com

wendy fisher marketing Power Engineering Construction 510-337-3800 wendy@powerengconstruction.com

Sarah Bellamy Consultant Propeller 503 347-6970 sbellamy@propellerpdx.com

Stacy Kirk CEO QualityWorks Consulting Group, LLC 3104675122 SKIRK@QUALITYWORKSCG.COM

Till Stoeckenius Senior Consulting Manager Ramboll 4158990700 tstoeckenius@ramboll.com

Christine Carter Marketing Manager Rincon Consultants 8056444455 info@rinconconsultants.com

Natalie Saylor President Saylor Consulting Group 314-297-3545 nsaylor@saylorconsulting.com

Carliane D Johnson Owner/Principal Biologist SeaJay Environmental LLC 703-969-5544 carliane@seajayenv.com

Rick Oleniczak, PE, CH Civil Engr., Hydro Surveyor Self Employed 415-850-7062 rickolejniczak@comcast.net

Melissa Krause Marketing Manager Sequoia Ecological Consulting, Inc. 9258555500 bids@sequoiaeco.com

Steave Walse (RFQ 19-20/11) Technical Consulting Services for the Oakland Turning Basins Army Corps of Engineers Feasibility StudySevenOutsource 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com

Tamara Shay Miss Shay Enterprise 4698447760 tshayenterprise@gmail.com

Tanya Gomez Wollman Vice President, Business DevelopmentSkanska USA Building 4153854613 tanya.gomezwollman@skanska.com



James M. Jones Senior Director Business DevelopmentSkanska USA Building Inc. 6175741492 jim.jones@skanska.com

Jennie Watson-Lamprey Principal Engineering Seismologist Slate Geotechnical Consultants 4154253231 jwatsonlamprey@slategeotech.com

Onvia ovia Source Management 2005009500 svcagency@onvia.com

LaDonrick Powell Project Director Specialized Graphics, Inc. 9256800265 lpowell@sgsignage.com

Christy Stevenson Director of Business Development Spectrum Geophysics 818-886-4500 rfp@spectrum-geophysics.com

Christy Stevenson Director of Business Development Spectrum Geophysics 818-886-4500 rfp@spectrum-geophysics.com

Jamil Ibrahim Principal Hydrologist Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 9164188407 jamil.ibrahim@stantec.com

Jill Morgan Consultant Starcrest 5625371102 jill.morgan@starcrestllc.com

George Calligeros Key Account Manager Sunstate Equipment 9256558972 george.calligeros@sunstateequip.com

Erika Sagrafena Planning Team Lead SWCA Environmental Consultants 6504590553 erikasagrafena@swca.com

Amir Shenas Sr. Account Executive Technology Integration Group 9252163432 amir.shenas@tig.com

Wendy Wilkins Marketing Tetra Tech 4257325654 wendy.wilkins@tetratech.com

Sanjoy Manna Manna The Blue Book Building and Construction Network800-431-2584 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

Daniel Smith Principal The Tioga Group 925-631-0742 dsmith@tiogagroup.com

Sheila Higgins Marketing and Business Development ManagerTowill, Inc. 9256826976 sheila.higgins@towill.com

Liz Caffey Marketing Coordinator Towill, Inc. 9256826976 liz.caffey@towill.com

Dharme Rathnayake Principal Engineer TRC Companies, Inc. 4159875186 drathnayake@trccompanies.com

Laura Keresty Marketing Director Triple HS, INc. 4084583268 marketing@harveyecology.com

Danielle Holguin Marketing Associate Virginkar & Associates 7149931000 inquiry@va-inc.com

TECH ZONE Mr VISUAL 347-480-1475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com

Michael Woods Lead Structural Engineer W.F. Baird and Associates 4152974141 mwoods@baird.com

Jennifer J. Walker President Watearth, Inc. 5105295552 rdemaret@watearth.com

Roxzana Demaret Administrative Assistant Watearth, Inc. 5105295552 sales@watearth.com

Jim French Principal Engineer Wood Environment & Infrastructure Soluitions, Inc. 5106634238 jim.french@woodplc.com

Virginia Wong-Jew Marketing Services Specialist Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions 510-663-4100 virginia.wong-jew@woodplc.com

D. Bruce Corkle Vice President Wood Envrionment & Infrastructure Solutions 7736825500 bruce.corkle@woodplc.com

Craig Hensley Proposal Coordinator Wood Rodgers, Inc. 5102082400 chensley@woodrodgers.com

Carol Harting Business Development Manager World Wide Technology 3149956103 carol.harting@wwt.com

Elizabeth Agraz Marketing WRA, Inc. 4155247245 agraz@wra-ca.com

Robert S. Johansen Director Maritime Northern CaliforniaWSP USA Inc. 510-285-3358 robert.johansen@wsp.com

Ron Rutherford Director of Markwting WTC Consulting, Inc. 2136895309 rrutherford@wtc-inc.net


